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Revenue

Federal Revenue

State Revenue

Local Revenue

Trans Res Revenue
Beginning Fund Balance

Expenses

Full Time Academic
Academic Admin
Other Faculty

Part Time Academic
Classified Salary
Fringe Benefits
Books, Supplies, Services
Equipment Cap Outlay
Debt Service Transfer
Financial Aid

Faculty Load Banking
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Revenue Total $
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Expense Total $

App Budget

(66,614,533)
(40,655,807)
(11,398,445)

(118,668,785)

18,337,084
3,221,146
5,512,484
9,066,795

20,798,732

37,765,653

14,156,188

154,206
4,719,658

955,518

114,687,464
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Peralta Colleges

Income Statement - Unrestricted General Fund
For the Period Ending
December 31, 2012

Actuals

(22,622,430)
(24,116,651)

(46,739,081)

6,836,409
1,607,258
1,907,033
9,086,417
9,829,911
16,731,045
5,358,527
42,297
2,488,764

53,887,661
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% Used

NA
34%
59%

0%

NA

39%

37%
50%
35%
100%
47%
44%
38%
27%
53%
NA
0%

47%
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Last Year
Actuals

(31,030,629)
(18,839,348)
(173,442)

(50,043,419)

7,123,728
1,573,063
2,138,398
8,684,612
9,514,830
16,819,643
4,149,599
19,285
1,157,655

51,180,813



